
Participants List for the Internet Course on “Environmental Management” 

during August-December, 2012-2013 

 
Sl 

No 
Name Email 

Accommodation 

(Hoysala Guest House) 

1 Aher Swapnil Vasantrao swapnilaher.05@gmail.com Yes 

2 Ajay  Kumar ajaykmr1986@gmail.com Yes 

3 Amrit Kumar Mishra amrita.cal@gmail.com Yes 

4 Amrita Talapatra amrita.cal@gmail.com Yes 

5 Ananda Kumaran Sekar ananda.sekar@ge.com No 

6 Bhuvaneswari E N Reddy breddy.89@gmail.com No 

7 Chaturved Shet R chaturvedshet@gmail.com No 

8 Chirag Kalra chiragk2007@gmail.com No 

9 Ellen Brock ellenarun@gmail.com No 

10 Gouri Kulkarni gourikulkarni31@gmail.com No 

11 Ipsita Roy ipsitaroy.2711@gmail.com Yes 

12 Kamath Mahendra H S kamathmachendra@gmail.com Yes 

13 Konoragunta Omkar Babu omkarbabu.k@gmail.com Yes 

14 Mahesh.  S  submahesh  Yes 

16 Manjunath. G ecologyservice@hotmail.com No 

17 Mithila Subhash Bhat bhat.mithi@gmail.com Yes 

18 Nandita Upadhyay nandita.upadhyay31@gmail.com Yes 

 Neeraj Kumar neerajfsvij@gmail.com Yes 19

 Purab Shrivastava  Yes 

     

21

 Rajesh. S rocky99.rajesh@gmail.com Yes 

 Rajiv Sheetalaprasad Mishra rajivs_mishra@yahoo.in Yes 

22

 Randhir Singh rndhirk@yahoo.com  Yes 

23

 Sadhna Verma sadhnaverma84@gmail.com Yes 

24

 Setturu Bharath bharath.settur@gmail.com No 

27 Shruti Handa  Yes 

28 Somesh M U somesh.envi@gmail.com No 

purabcorp@gmail.com

spk2shruti@gmail.com

@gmail.com

15 Manimuthu. M smmani_usha2011@hotmail.com Yes 

20

 Raja Sekhar Samudrala drrj@yahoo.com Yes 

25

26



 Sudarshan.  P bhat.sudarshanp@gmail.com No 

 Sunil Rodrigues sunilirodrigues@gmail.com Yes 

31 Umashankar Gantayat usgantayat@gmail.com Yes 

32 Yogitha Makam yogitha@gmail.com No 
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30


